ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
conductive stripe. This new approach removes charge from
the media, reduces required ground wiring, maintains tubing
strength, and allows an uninterrupted dissipation path to ground
throughout the entire fluid circuit.
FluoroLine Plus ESD Tubing
The conductive PFA stripes on the tube ID are made with pro-
prietary manufacturing equipment and processes. This innovative

chemical purity
Translucent PFA construction Allows visual inspection of the chemical flowing through the system
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
FluoroLine Plus ESD Tubing: part number
ESDT           -
PrimeLock ESD Fittings: part number
P            -                K –3E
*Not applicable for straight, minimum tube connections (PSMT).
PrimeLock ESD Fitting Grounding Strap: part number
PGS -
Note: Order “PGS-8H” hex configuration for both 3/8” and ½” PrimeLock ESD straight union fittings.
Wall thickness
047 = 0.047" (1.194 mm) – for ¼" tubing only
062 = 0.062" (1.575 mm)
075 = 0.075" (1.905 mm) – for 1¼" tubing only
Tube size
250 = ¼"
375 = 3/8"
500 = ½
 750 = ¾"
 1000 = 1"
 1250 = 1¼"
Fitting size
4 = ¼"
6 = 3/8"
8 = ½"
12 = ¾"
16 = 1"
20 = 1¼"
Configuration
  E   = Elbow
  S  = Straight
  T = Tee
 SMT = Straight
        minimum
        tube
Connection*
K =  PrimeLock
Material
3E =  Conductive PFA
Fitting size
4 = ¼"
6 = 3/8"
8 = ½"
12 = ¾"
16 = 1"
20 = 1¼"
Configuration
H =  Hex – for use with PrimeLock ESD
straight unions only
R =  Round – for use with PrimeLock ESD
elbow and tee unions only
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA